

Bayou Delight Lunch Run

Dist	Turn	Road	Clock	Total Dist
	Start	at Food-N-Fun LA-182 @ Darnell Rd		
	Go East	on LA-182	9:00 AM	0.00 mi.
in 31.00 miles	Turn left	on to US-90	9:47 AM	31.00 mi.
in 9.70 miles	Exit right	on to Berwick Rd (Berwick)	9:57 AM	40.70 mi.
in 0.02 miles	Turn left	on to Utah St	9:58 AM	40.72 mi.
in 0.60 miles	Turn left	on to 6th St	9:59 AM	41.32 mi.
in 0.10 miles	Turn right	on to LA-182	10:00 AM	41.42 mi.
in 1.80 miles	STOP	at Exxon	10:05 AM	43.22 mi.
	Cont. Southeast	on LA-182/ Bus. US-90	10:25 AM	43.22 mi.
in 13.00 miles	Keep right	on LA-182	10:44 AM	56.22 mi.
in 14.00 miles	STOP	at Bayou Delight Restaurant	11:00 AM	70.22 mi.
	Continue South	on LA-182	12:45 PM	70.22 mi.
in 0.40 miles	Turn left	on to Par Rd 23/Savanne Rd	12:46 PM	70.62 mi.
in 3.10 miles	Turn left	on to LA-311	12:51 PM	73.72 mi.
in 7.60 miles	Keep right	on LA-311	1:01 PM	81.32 mi.
in 1.10 miles	Turn left	on to LA-24	1:03 PM	82.42 mi.
in 3.80 miles	Turn right	on to Percy Brown Rd/LA-648 (Thibodaux)	1:13 PM	86.22 mi.
in 0.90 miles	Turn left	on to N Acadia Rd/LA-648	1:15 PM	87.12 mi.
in 0.30 miles	Turn left	on to Erwin Dr	1:16 PM	87.42 mi.
in 0.10 miles	Turn right	on to Preferred Pl	1:17 PM	87.52 mi.
in 0.10 miles	Turn right	on to Exchange Pl	1:18 PM	87.62 mi.
in 0.05 miles	STOP	at Orange Leaf	1:19 PM	87.67 mi.
	Cont. Northeast	on Exchange Pl	2:04 PM	87.67 mi.
in 0.02 miles	Turn left	on to S Acadia Rd/LA-648	2:05 PM	87.69 mi.
in 0.80 miles	Turn left	on to Cardinal Dr	2:08 PM	88.49 mi.
in 0.02 miles	Turn right	on to S Acadia Rd/LA-648	2:09 PM	88.51 mi.
in 0.60 miles	Turn right	on to Canal Blvd/LA-20	2:10 PM	89.11 mi.
in 0.90 miles	Turn left	on to Bayou Rd/LA-308	2:13 PM	90.01 mi.
in 4.10 miles	Turn left	on to St John Bridge	2:21 PM	94.11 mi.
in 0.03 miles	Turn right	on to St Mary St/LA-1	2:22 PM	94.14 mi.
in 4.00 miles	Turn left	on to LA-398	2:27 PM	98.14 mi.
in 10.00 miles	Go straight	on to LA-662	2:38 PM	108.14 mi.
in 5.20 miles	Turn right	on to LA-182/ Bus. US-90	2:45 PM	113.34 mi.
in 9.10 miles	Turn right	on LA-182	3:02 PM	122.44 mi.
in 3.90 miles	STOP	at Chevron	3:08 PM	126.34 mi.
	Cont. Southeast	on LA-182	3:28 PM	126.34 mi.
in 9.40 miles	Turn right	on to US-90	3:42 PM	135.74 mi.
in 1.40 miles	Turn right	on to LA-182	3:43 PM	137.14 mi.
in 11.00 miles	Turn right	on to Willow St/LA-87 (Franklin)	3:59 PM	148.14 mi.
in 0.90 miles	Turn left	on to LA-322	4:01 PM	149.04 mi.
in 0.60 miles	Turn right	on to Irish Bend Rd/Par Rd 28	4:03 PM	149.64 mi.
in 4.20 miles	Turn right	on to LA-323	4:09 PM	153.84 mi.
in 0.40 miles	Turn left	on to LA-87	4:10 PM	154.24 mi.

Bayou Delight Lunch Run

in 20.90 miles	Turn right	on LA-87 (<i>Jeanerette</i>)	4:37 PM	175.14 mi.
in 8.80 miles	Turn left	on to N Lewis St (<i>New Iberia</i>)	4:49 PM	183.94 mi.
in 0.40 miles	Turn right	on to E Main St/LA-182	4:50 PM	184.34 mi.
in 0.05 miles	END	at Quarter Tavern	4:51 PM	184.39 mi.
		TOTAL TIME / DISTANCE	7:51:00	184.39 mi.